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Unidade Pagadora: PRO-REITORIA ESTUDANTIL (11.00.43.04)

Unidade: PRO-REITORIA ESTUDANTIL (11.00.43.04)
|Més/Ano|CPF Agéncia |Conta Banco Operagao |Valor (R$)
1 ABINALDO ALUIZIO DA SILVA

2 ADSON FRANCISCO DA SILVA

3 ALANNA KAROLINE LIMA CORREIA

4 |ALICE DOS SANTOS MATTOS

5 ALINE RODRIGUES NUNES

6 ALLAN HEMERSON DE MOURA

7 AMANDA DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO

8 AMAURI MANOEL DOS SANTOS FILHO

9 ANA KEILA CARIMAN

10 ANDERSON FELIPE OLIVEIRA GOMES

11 ANDRE ALVES PASCHOAL

12 ANDRE LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA CEZARIO

13 BARBARA DIAS SILVA
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14

15

16
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24

25

26

27

28

29

BARBARA MARIA TAVARES FONTES

BEATRIZ NATTIELE SANTOS PIMENTEL GOMES

BIANCA RAPHAELLY PEREIRA ALVES

BRUNA CERQUEIRA DAS NEVES

BRUNO ITHALO DE HOLANDA MELO

CICERA DANIELLE DA SILVA FERREIRA

CINTHIA LAIS DE ANDRADE SILVA

CRISLAINY HIPOLITO DOS SANTOS

CYNTHIA CAVALCANTE CORREIA

DARLAN SOSTENES DOS SANTOS CANDIDO

DEBORA MAYARA AMANCIO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA

DOUGLAS FERNANDES ALCANTARA

EDIVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS

ELIAS MELO COSTA

ESLY DA COSTA SOARES

EVANIR DOS SANTOS
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30 EVELYN CRISLEY DA SILVA DANTAS

31 FLAVIO BARBOSA WANDERLEY JUNIOR

32 FRANCISCA MARIA DOS SANTOS

33 GEOVANIA MARIA DE MELO SILVA

34 GILSON FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA CASTRO

35 GILSON JEFFERSON MOURA DE ANDRADE

36 ISIS MAIA E SILVA

37 JANIEL DOS SANTOS MEDEIROS

38 JAQUELINE MARTINS DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

39 JEDSON MARQUES DE PAULA

40 JOAO GABRIEL DA COSTA DE SOUZA DUARTE

41 JOAO GABRIEL GOMES DE SALES

42 JOAO VICTOR FERRO

43 JONH LUCAS ALVES DA SILVA

44 JOYCE MICHELE BEZERRA DA SILVA
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45 KATHLEEN DIEUX FUZARO BORTOLIN

46 KATIANE MONIQUE DA SILVA FRANCA

47 KELLY DE MOURA FERREIRA

48 KEROLAINE DOS SANTOS COSTA

49 LAISE SILVA PEREIRA

50 LARISSA JESSICA SILVA DOS SANTOS

51 LIDIANE DOS SANTOS

52 LUCAS ULISSES ABILIO DE LIMA

53 LUCIAN ISLAN MARCELINO SANTOS

54 MAGNO ALEXANDRE DA SILVA PENEDO

55 MARCIA KELLY MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA

56 MARIA LAYANE DE OLIVEIRA CERQUEIRA

57 MARIA RAKEL DE CERQUEIRA SANTOS

58 MARTA RAMOS LIMA

59 MAYCON DOUGLAS SOUSA DOS SANTOS

60 MILENA BALBINO NUNES
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61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

MILENA CORREIA DOS SANTOS

MILENNA ALVES PAULINO

OHANA RABELO TOMAZ

PATRICIA PEIXOTO DE OLIVEIRA

PAULA GABRIELLE LUZ OLIVEIRA

PAULO BRENO ALVES

RAMON DA SILVA SOUZA

ROBERTA MARIA SANTOS DA SILVA

RODRIGO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

SILVIA HELENA NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS

71 TATIANE LIMA DA SILVA

72 TULIO MENEZES TENORIO

73

74

75

76

VALDIR DE SOUZA JUNIOR

VALDIR LUIZ DA SILVA JUNIOR

VANESSA MARIA FERREIRA DA SILVA

VICTORIA BRUNA CARRASCOSA DOS SANTOS
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77 VICTORIA MARIA CAVALCANTE NUNES

78 WEVERTON LOPES CANDIDO

Total da Unidade:

TOTAL DA FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO:

PRO-REITOR
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